
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Arwen Young - (1402295) - Herne Bay L&SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:15.59 382 H 21/06/24 Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC - Club Championships 2024 Herne Bay Herne Bay 4

1:17.00 362 H 06/01/24 Dover Lifeguard Club & Herne Bay SC Icebreaker 24 Dover Herne Bay 3

1:17.07 361 H 16/03/24 Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024 Basildon Herne Bay 3

1:18.36 343 H 03/12/23 Thanet SC Speedo Festive Meet 2023 Margate Herne Bay 3

1:18.94 336 H 19/11/23 East Invicta ASA 2023 Championships Dover Herne Bay 2

1:18.99 335 H 25/06/23 Maidstone Level 3 Summer Development Meet 2023 Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:19.33 331 H 30/09/23 Dover Life Guard Club White Cliffs Gala 2023 Dover Herne Bay 3

1:19.72 326 H 15/07/23 Thanet SC John White Speedo Sprints 2023 Hartsdown LC Herne Bay 3

1:19.91 324 H 16/06/23 Herne Bay LG & SC Club Championships 2023 Herne Bay Herne Bay 4

1:19.97 323 F 12/03/23 Bromley SC Winter Gold 2023 Dover  3

1:22.38 295 H 19/11/22 East Invicta ASA Championships Dover Herne Bay 2

1:22.62 293 H 15/10/22 Dover White Cliffs Open Gala 2022 Dover Herne Bay 3

1:22.74 291 H 23/10/22 2022 Kent Development Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

1:23.18 287 H 15/06/22 Herne Bay L & SC Club Champs 2022 Whitstable Herne Bay 4

1:23.32 285 H 26/06/22 Maidstone SC Level 3 Summer Development Meet 2022 Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:24.98 269 F 20/11/21 Kent Junior League 2021 Gala 3 Margate  4

1:25.14 267 H 04/12/21 Thanet SC Speedo Festive Qualifier Hartsdown Herne Bay 3

1:27.85 243 H 09/01/22 Dover Lifeguard SC & Herne Bay SC Icebreakers 2022 Dover Herne Bay 3

1:30.89 220 H 20/09/21 Herne Bay L&SC Club Time Trials 2021 Herons Herne Bay 4

1:32.71 207 H 05/07/21 Herne Bay Herons Pool Herne Bay 0

1:37.00 181 H 21/12/19 TYR Festive Qualifier Hartsdown LC Herne Bay 3

1:42.70 152 H 05/10/19 Herne Bay Lifeguard SC Sprints Extravaganza 2019 Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:47.42 133 H 24/06/19 Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Champs 2019 Herne Bay Herne Bay 4
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1:15.59 382 H 21/06/24 Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC - Club Championships 2024 Herne Bay Herne Bay 4

1:17.07 361 H 16/03/24 Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024 Basildon Herne Bay 3

1:17.00 362 H 06/01/24 Dover Lifeguard Club & Herne Bay SC Icebreaker 24 Dover Herne Bay 3

1:18.36 343 H 03/12/23 Thanet SC Speedo Festive Meet 2023 Margate Herne Bay 3

1:18.94 336 H 19/11/23 East Invicta ASA 2023 Championships Dover Herne Bay 2

1:19.33 331 H 30/09/23 Dover Life Guard Club White Cliffs Gala 2023 Dover Herne Bay 3

1:19.72 326 H 15/07/23 Thanet SC John White Speedo Sprints 2023 Hartsdown LC Herne Bay 3

1:18.99 335 H 25/06/23 Maidstone Level 3 Summer Development Meet 2023 Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:19.91 324 H 16/06/23 Herne Bay LG & SC Club Championships 2023 Herne Bay Herne Bay 4

1:19.97 323 F 12/03/23 Bromley SC Winter Gold 2023 Dover  3

1:22.38 295 H 19/11/22 East Invicta ASA Championships Dover Herne Bay 2

1:22.74 291 H 23/10/22 2022 Kent Development Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

1:22.62 293 H 15/10/22 Dover White Cliffs Open Gala 2022 Dover Herne Bay 3

1:23.32 285 H 26/06/22 Maidstone SC Level 3 Summer Development Meet 2022 Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:23.18 287 H 15/06/22 Herne Bay L & SC Club Champs 2022 Whitstable Herne Bay 4

1:27.85 243 H 09/01/22 Dover Lifeguard SC & Herne Bay SC Icebreakers 2022 Dover Herne Bay 3

1:25.14 267 H 04/12/21 Thanet SC Speedo Festive Qualifier Hartsdown Herne Bay 3

1:24.98 269 F 20/11/21 Kent Junior League 2021 Gala 3 Margate  4

1:30.89 220 H 20/09/21 Herne Bay L&SC Club Time Trials 2021 Herons Herne Bay 4

1:32.71 207 H 05/07/21 Herne Bay Herons Pool Herne Bay 0

1:37.00 181 H 21/12/19 TYR Festive Qualifier Hartsdown LC Herne Bay 3

1:42.70 152 H 05/10/19 Herne Bay Lifeguard SC Sprints Extravaganza 2019 Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:47.42 133 H 24/06/19 Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Champs 2019 Herne Bay Herne Bay 4
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